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Northside Golf Program
MARSHALL G REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC final

27-Jan-18
COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY

KARLEE NICHOLS 3
RAQUEL HILL T4
EMMA ENGLEFIELD 12
ASHLEY DEBORDE 13
MARIANA RENTANA 21

S.A. CHURCHILL

KELLI ANN DUGAN 6
ADRIANA PATACSIL s

SAM GARZA T10
ISABELLA PATACSIL T14
DYLAN BELDON T14

S.A. BRANDEIS

EMMA MCMYLER 2
ISABELLA JOHNSON T114

LINDY SOMMER 17
REBEKAH LEWIS 129
TRISTAN BOND T29
S.A. JOHNSON

KIERSTEN BRYANT 1

JORDYN WRAY T4
LAUREN CLEER 22
KALYN OTTEN T35
S.A. CLARK

NATALY MORALES ¢

SYDNEY WILKE 20
KATHRYN CASTRO 122
LANE KUYKENDALL 32
ARIANA ACOSTA T40

156
157
169
170
187

159
166
168
171
171

148
171
172
197
197

146
157
189
203

167
179
189
199
210

1 316 2 336
T3 76 T4 80
T3 76 T7 81
T13 83 T13 86
T9 81 T17 89
T20 91 T25 96

2 330 1 327
7 79 T4 80
T9 81 T11 85

Ti6 86 T9 82
15 84 15 87
T20 91 T4 80

3 333 4 354
T1 74 2 74
TS5 78 21 93

T8 87 T11 85
23 94 T35 103
125 95 133 102

4 356 3 339
T1 74 1 72
T5 78 3 79

32 98 19 91
T41 106 T28 97
5 362 5 372
Ti6 86 T7 81
T13 83 T25 96
35 100 T17 89
22 93 T39 106
T36 101 T43 109



10

770

804

838

926

937

Northside Golf Program
MARSHALL G REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC final
27-Jan-18

LOS FRESNOS

NATALIE BARRERA 122
ALEXANDRA MONTE T26
BRIANNA MUNOZ 28
JOSSIE GARCIA T29
KASANDRA GARCIA 7133

S.A. MADISON

LAWREN DAVIS T26
BIANCA JIMENEZ T33
SAMANTHA GUTIERI 38
TAYLOR CONTRERA 39
REAGAN HASTINGS 148

BIG SPRING

ABBEY BRYAN T10
MARIAH CHAVARRIA T40
AVERI TREDAWAY  so
LINDSAY GAMBOA 57
ALISON FLORES 58

S.A. MARSHALL

AMBER HODGES 37
RENE BLANKENSHIF 43
GIANNA VILLALON &1
JOANNA MARTINEZ 63
KRISTEN FIGUEROA ¢4

S.A. HEALTH CAREERS

VICTORIA CAMPOS 7148
NORA POWERS 54
MICHELLE JOO 55
RACHEL BARNETT 59
MIA PRUDOM 60

189
190
196
197
201

190
201
205
208
221

168
210
224
240
242

204
215
253
260
262

221
234
236
247
250

6 387 6 383
T25 95 T22 94
T25 95 24 95

34 99 T28 97
32 98 31 99
40 104 T28 97

7 398 7 406
T3 94 T25 96
T28 96 T37 105

38 102 T35 103
T41 106 133 102
T47 110 47 111

8 414 8 424
Ti1 82 T13 86
T30 97 T48 113
752 114 T45 110
T59 125 750 115

57 121 T59 121

10 465 9 461

39 103 32 101
T45 109 T39 106

58 124 63 129

65 135 62 125

62 129 64 133

9 457 10 480
T36 101 155 120
T49 113 T59 121

54 116 155 120

61 127 T55 120

63 130 155 120



Northside Golf Program
MARSHALL G REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC final

27-Jan-18
1 146  KIERSTEN BRYANT  s.A.JOHNSON T1 74 1 72
2 148 EMMA MCMYLER S.A. BRANDEIS T1 74 2 74
3 156 KARLEE NICHOLS COMAL SMITHSON VAL T3 76 T4 80
T4 157 JORDYN WRAY S.A. JOHNSON T5 78 3 79
T4 157 RAQUEL HILL COMAL SMITHSON VAL T3 76 T7 81
6 159  KELLI ANN DUGAN  s.A.CHURCHILL 7 79 T4 80
7 162 ANNAKITTELSON S.A. TAFTM 8 80 T9 82
8 166  ADRIANA PATACSIL  s.A.CHURCHILL T9 81 T11 85
9 167 NATALY MORALES  sa. ciark Ti6 86 7 81
T10 168 SAM GARZA S.A. CHURCHILL Ti6 86 T9 82
T10 168 ABBEY BRYAN BIG SPRING Ti1 82 T13 86
12 169 EMMA ENGLEFIELD comaLsmitHsonvaL T13 83 T13 86
13 170 ASHLEY DEBORDE COMAL SMITHSON VAL T9 81 Ti7 89
T14 171 DYLAN BELDON S.A. CHURCHILL T20 91 T4 80
T14 171  ISABELLA PATACSIL  s.A. cHURCHILL 15 84 15 87
T14 171 ISABELLA JOHNSON s.aA.BRANDEIS T5 78 21 93
17 172  LINDY SOMMER S.A. BRANDEIS Tis8 87 Ti1 85
18 175 CAITLYN NIEMIETZ  ciBoLOSTEELEM T18 87 16 88
19 176  DELANEY DEBORDE comaLsmiTHsONVAL T11 82 T22 94
20 179 SYDNEY WILKE S.A. CLARK T13 83 T25 96
21 187 MARIANA RENTANA comaLsmitHsoNvAL T20 91 T25 96
T22 189 KATHRYN CASTRO S.A. CLARK 35 100 T17 89
T22 189 LAUREN CLEER S.A. JOHNSON T32 98 19 91
T22 189 NATALIE BARRERA  LosFresnos T25 95 T22 94
T22 189 ANDREA GONZALEZ sanreupeDELRIOM T30 97 20 92
T26 190 LAWREN DAVIS S.A. MADISON T23 94 T25 96
T26 190 ALEXANDRA MONTES Los Fresnos T25 95 24 95
28 196 BRIANNA MUNOZ LOS FRESNOS 34 99 T28 97
T29 197 REBEKAH LEWIS S.A. BRANDEIS T23 94 T35 103
T29 197 TRISTAN BOND S.A. BRANDEIS T25 95 T33 102
T29 197 JOSSIE GARCIA LOS FRESNOS 32 98 31 99
32 199 LANE KUYKENDALL sa. cLark 22 93 T39 106
T33 201 BIANCA JIMENEZ S.A. MADISON T28 96 137 105
T33 201 KASANDRA GARCIA  10sFResNOS 40 104 T28 97
T35 203  CECELIA NIEMIETZ  ciBoLO STEELE M T28 96 41 107
T35 203  KALYN OTTEN S.A. JOHNSON T41 106 T28 97
37 204 AMBER HODGES S.A. MARSHALL 39 103 32 101
38 205 SAMANTHA GUTIERRIEs.A. mabison 38 102 T35 103
39 208 TAYLOR CONTRERAS s.. mapison T41 106 133 102
T40 210 ARIANA ACOSTA S.A. CLARK T36 101 T43 109
T40 210 MARIAH CHAVARRIA BiG sPriNG T30 97 T4g 113
42 214  ALISON RATHER S.A. HARLAN M T41 106 42 108
43 215 RENE BLANKENSHIP s maRrsHALL T45 109 T39 106
44 218 ALEX GONZALEZ S.A. HARLAN M T49 113 137 105

won scorecard p/o



Northside Golf Program
MARSHALL G REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC final

27-Jan-18
T45 219 SHANNON WALKER  s.A. BRENNAN M T47 110 T43 109
T45 219 EMILY BRIENO S.A. HOLMES M T4s 109 T4s 110
47 220 SAM DE LA ROSA S.A. BRENNAN M a4 107 T48 113
T48 221  VICTORIA CAMPOS  sa HeAlTHcAReers T36 101 Ts5 120
T48 221 REAGAN HASTINGS  s.A. maADISON T47 110 47 111
50 224  AVERI TREDAWAY BIG SPRING 152 114 T4s 110
51 228  CASSIDY KUSENBERGE sanFeuiPEDELRIOM  T49 113 Ts0 115
52 230  KAILYNN WELLS S.A. HARLAN M 152 114 53 116
53 233  LEXIPUGH S.A. BRENNAN M 55 118 T50 115
54 234 NORA POWERS S.A.HEALTH CAREERS T49 113 Ts9 121
55 236  MICHELLE JOO S.A.HEALTH CAREERS 54 116 T55 120
56 239 MIA MORENO S.A. TAFTM 56 120 54 119
57 240 LINDSAY GAMBOA  BiGsprING T59 125 Ts0 115
58 242  ALISON FLORES BIG SPRING 57 121 Ts9 121
59 247 RACHEL BARNETT S.A.HEALTH CAREERS 61 127 T55 120
60 250 MIA PRUDOM S.A. HEALTH CAREERs 63 130 155 120
61 253  GIANNA VILLALON S.A. MARSHALL 58 124 63 129
62 255 JIANNA GRANADO LOS FRESNOS M 64 134 Ts9 121
63 260 JOANNA MARTINEZ  s.A.MARSHALL 65 135 62 125
64 262  KRISTEN FIGUEROA s MARSHALL 62 129 64 133
65 N/S  ABIGAIL PERCHES SANFELIPEDELRIOM T59 125 165 N//S
66 N/S  PIPER FORET S.A. MARSHALL M 66 138 Tes  N/S




